
ISIS_Cycle_2007_3
Date RBno PI Sample SE Local Contact

Tue 05/02/2008 Calibration
Wed 06/02/2008 Calibration
Thu 07/02/2008 720095 Newport 15 mol% Ag2O phosphate glass AMB/ Alex Hannon

Fri 08/02/2008 720245 Hibble manganese nickel cyanide CCR/TL/He/GEM Alex Hannon
Sat 09/02/2008 720245
Sun 10/02/2008 720245
Mon 11/02/2008 840002 training course 
Tue 12/02/2008 840002 training course 

Wed 13/02/2008 720142 Mountjoy amorphous calcium phosphate AMB/ Alex Hannon
Thu 14/02/2008 720142

Fri 15/02/2008 840002 training course 
Sat 16/02/2008 720347 Peral zeolite ZSM-12 (ZSM-12 and Nu-87) CCR/TL/He/GEM Alex Hannon
Sun 17/02/2008 720347
Mon 18/02/2008 720187 Holland antimony silicate glasses Sb2O3-SiO2
Tue 19/02/2008 720438 Skipper Calcium, graphite, ammonia, hydrogen GH/(--),CRY/ Daniel Bowron

Wed 20/02/2008 720438
Thu 21/02/2008 720438

Fri 22/02/2008 720409 David Li3Na(ND2)4 Winfried Kockelmann
Sat 23/02/2008 720409
Sun 24/02/2008 720409
Mon 25/02/2008 720409
Tue 26/02/2008 720326 Kozlenko Pr0.7Ca0.3MnO3 CCR/4K,PR/ Paolo Radaelli

Wed 27/02/2008 720326 Matt Tucker
Thu 28/02/2008 720326 Winfried Kockelmann

Fri 29/02/2008 720326
Sat 01/03/2008 770001 GEM Xpress SCh/POL Ron Smith
Sun 02/03/2008 Reserve
Mon 03/03/2008 720322 Malavasi barium indium oxide FUR/GEM Laurent Chapon
Tue 04/03/2008 720322

Wed 05/03/2008 720146 Cormier 2MgO.2Al2O3.5SiO2 with 10mol%TiO2 AMB/ Alex Hannon
Thu 06/03/2008 720146

Fri 07/03/2008 810113 Barnes Neodymiun,Praseodymium and lanthanum gallate glass AMB/ Alex Hannon
Sat 08/03/2008 810113
Sun 09/03/2008 810113



Mon 10/03/2008 720359 Eccleston Steel FUR/GEM Winfried Kockelmann
Tue 11/03/2008 720224 Powell holmium carbonate OC/50/V Laurent Chapon

Wed 12/03/2008 Reserve


